Antigua y Barbuda
Argentina
Bahamas
Barbados
Belize
Bolivia
Brasil
Canada
Chile
Colombia
Costa Rica
Cuba
Dominica
Ecuador

El Salvador
Estados Unidos
Grenada
Guatemala
Guyana
Haiti
Honduras
Jamaica
México
Nicaragua
Panama
Paraguay

Peru

Republica Dominicana

San Kitts y Nevis

Santa Lucia

San Vicente y las Granadinas

Suriname
Trinidad y Tobago
Uruguay

Venezuela

JOAS Scholarships

4 Formato Educativo
Escuela de Negocios

A

Partnerships Program for Education and Training
(PAEC)

SCHOLARSHIP AWARD NOTIFICATION OF THE OAS-
FORMATO EDUCATIVO ESCUELA DE NEGOCIOS (FE)
SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM

We are pleased to announce théfollowing scholarship
recipients for the 2022 OAS-FE Scholarship to participate in
the English Executive MBA program online at Formato
Educativo Escuela de Negocios in Spain.

To verify the names of the scholarship recipients, please visit
the OAS Scholarship Website or contact the OAS Department
of Human Development, Education and Employment at

scholarships@oas.org

17th St. & Constitution Avenue N.W. Washington D.C. 20006 Estados Unidos - T +1 (202) 370.5000 - www.0as.or


http://www.oas.org/en/scholarships/default.asp

Zeegelaar
Gomez Pérez

Polius-Myers
Ogarro

Baron

Lee

Lloyd

Daly

Jeane Pierre

Pond
Wade
Francois
Ramdin
Sulton
Smith

Argumedo Gémez
Michel
Forman
Aquino
Jones
Matute Coello
Samuels
Tyson
Martial-Constantin
O’neal
Trapp
Grein Gualberto
Zapata
Bolanos
Cadle
Jaime
Sutherland

17th St. & Constitution Avenue N.W. Washington D.C. 20006 Estados Unidos -

Pascual
Irlanda Odett
Della

Jonelle

Montex
Nykole
Allan
Denecia
Sadrac
Shernelle
Neville
Delva
Nitesh
Machel
Collin Jallel Tyler
Domingo Edilberto

Jean Fausner

Delonie
Ana
Amira
Henry
Kerwick
Dahreo
Stephanie
Ade

Shaquilla
Ademir
Zorany

Maria Camila
Najwa
Jimena

Ulrick Adrian

Suriname
Mexico
Saint Lucia
Saint Vincent and the
Grenadines
Dominica
Dominica
Dominica
Trinidad and Tobago
Haiti
Dominica
Belize
Saint Lucia
Suriname
Dominica
Belize
Colombia
Haiti
Belize
Venezuela
Belize
Honduras
Belize
Dominica
Saint Lucia

Barbados
Belize
Brazil

Colombia

Colombia
Belize

Colombia
Belize

T +1 (202) 370.5000 -

EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA

EXECUTIVE MBA

EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA

EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
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33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42

43

44
45
46

47

48
49

50

51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64

Flores
Gillett
Silvester
Roberts
St. Rose
Drenthe
Morris
Medford
Lewis
Buenafio

Lewis

Reid Christie
Ellis
Antoine

Sanchez

Willer
Bennett

Morris

Figueroa
Delva
Wielson
Chicot

Lewis
Monace
Lewis
Medina
Lewis
Usher

Sabajo
Huggins
Gentle
Williams

Silvia Yarceny
Sophia
Sharon

Linda
Josette
Klebert

Darryl

Kema
Kimauni
Milovan

Shanique

Melloney
Diana
Cleathia

Leslie

Touloute
Deadra

Gizelle

Amed
Marylin
Winston

Mario
Ralnah
Fredo
Leandra
Regis Ostin
Shenelle
Petrona

Eartha Naomi
Mechelette
Roneisha
James

17th St. & Constitution Avenue N.W. Washington D.C. 20006 Estados Unidos -

Belize
Belize
Grenada
Belize
Saint Lucia
Suriname
Suriname
Trinidad and Tobago
Belize
Ecuador
Saint Vincent andithe
Grenadines
Jamaica
Jamaica
Saint Lucia
Belize
Haiti
Belize
Trinidad and Tobago
Belize
Haiti
Suriname

Saint Lucia
Belize
Haiti
Antigua and Barbuda
Honduras

Belize

Belize

Suriname
Sanit Kitts and Nevis
Belize

Belize

T +1 (202) 370.5000 -

EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA

EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA

EXECUTIVE MBA

EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA

EXECUTIVE MBA

EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA

EXECUTIVE MBA

EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA

EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA

EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94

95

96

97
98

Hamilton
Russell
Baron Bellot
Scotland
Williams
Andrade
Papa Fernandes
Evelyn
Llano Tamayo
Saint-Ange
Chun
Esprit
Bernard
Coakley
Pifleros Sara
Theodore
Daniel-Valcin
Garcia
Lord
Zuniga
Broaster
Zulmé
Lynch
Mathurin
Wismond
Lord
Smith
Stanislaus
Thompson
Duran Yepez

Wilson

Hutchins

Moore
Thom

17th St. & Constitution Avenue N.W. Washington D.C. 20006 Estados Unidos -

Karon
Shanice
Josian
Trisha
Romaine
Ulisses
Rafael
Jessica
Regina Noemi
Marc Donald
Monica
Imanu
Kurdisha
Deanya
Sebastian Felipe
Amanda
Cletha
Andrea
Trycelin
Sheena
Lennox
Ludny Asheley
Laura-Lee
Shurma
Moneus
Janelle
Charles
Nubea
Takia
Daniel de Jesus

Elroy

Cassica

Natasha
Ashford Leroy

Belize
Belize
Dominica
Dominica
Jamaica
Brazil
Brazil
Belize
Mexico
Haiti
Belize
Dominica
Saint Lucia
Bahamas
Colombia
Saint Lucia
Saint Lucia
Belize
Belize
Belize
Belize
Haiti
Jamaica
Saint Lucia
Haiti
Belize
Trinidad and Tobago
Saint Lucia
Bahamas
Mexico
Saint Vincent and the
Grenadines
Saint Vincent and the
Grenadines
Barbados
Guyana

T +1 (202) 370.5000 -

EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA

EXECUTIVE MBA

EXECUTIVE MBA

EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Thimbrel
Shillingford
Cisnero Andrade
Pook
Valmond
Pascal
Davis
Tablante Leon
Thomas
Vargas
Emmanuel
Karia
Solomon
Romain
Kim
Johnson
James
Torres Soto
Fuentes
Tudisco
Hemsley
Celestine
Alfred
Rhoden
Felix
Joseph
Salmon
Dmitrijeva
Christo
Louis-Charlemagne
Riviere
Poitier
Mitchell
Avril-Mondesir
Williams
Rincon

Antoinette
Shane
Bryan Eduardo
Sheila
Maureen
Nangy
Kendrick
Gerardo Andres
Moses Orlando
Nataly
Sylvrine
Saskia
Rhonda
Stephen Gregory
Monica
Denise
Brianna Nicole
Rubén
Lohany
Francisco
Lynette
Ronald
Sharvon
Sandre
Seraphina
Stanley
Hakeem
Sandra
Rebecca
Mary Ruth
Tamiko
Anissa
John
Shanelle
Devanki
Diego

17th St. & Constitution Avenue N.W. Washington D.C. 20006 Estados Unidos -

Belize
Dominica
Ecuador
Belize
Dominica
Saint Lucia
Bahamas
Ecuador
Trinidad and Tobago
Colombia
Saint Lucia
Suriname
Grenada
Dominica
Peru
Bahamas
Belize
Mexico
Belize
Panama
Belize
Trinidad and Tobago
Saint Lucia
Jamaica
Saint Lucia
Haiti
Jamaica
Peru
Saint Lucia
Saint Lucia
Saint Lucia
Bahamas
Grenada
Saint Lucia
Belize
Colombia

T +1 (202) 370.5000 -

EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Usher
Almeida
Hepburn

Guity
Fordyce

Chin
Faucher
Wright

Christian
St Clair
Oculi
Luiz Silva de Oliveira
Noel
Phillip-Sylvester
Charles
Armbrister-Davis

Davis
Dawson

Flores
Lancaster

St Rose
Mitchel
Williams
Santillan Santillan
Fedee-Albertinie
Albertinie
Fedee

Jérome

Reena
Italo Xesteres Silva
Jermaine
Sherima
Angela
Jamar
Chaddie
Gia
Mandela
Keron
Shermika
Mislene
Kelon
Merryl
Myra
Edda
Nestor
Therese
Gabriela
Aneisha
Nesherina
Felicia
Leah
Alex Arturo
Chatel
Rahjim
Debra Ann
Lurdedjina

Belize
Brazil
Bahamas
Belize
Guyana
Jamaica
Saint Lucia
Bahamas
Dominica
Grenada
Saint Lucia
Brazil
Grenada
Grenada
Saint Lucia
Bahamas
Belize
Belize
Belize
Jamaica
Saint Lucia
Saint Lucia
Bahamas
Ecuador
Saint Lucia
Saint Lucia
Saint Lucia
Haiti

EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA
EXECUTIVE MBA

The scholarship recipients have formally accepted the OAS/FE scholarship by completing and signing the

“Letter of Acceptance of the Scholarship” that was e-mailed to the candidates.
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